
Communiqué no. 1720-24 October 2021

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats

Wed 20 Oct 2021 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 41.225 NED - Netherlands  Berlin (GER) 26 FEB 2020

Rank
NAT /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

1 1 RCF - Russian Cycling Federation 17.557 30.338

12.781

43.380

13.042

62.241 QB

282 GLADYSHEV Ivan

287 SHARAPOV Alexander

289 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel

2 GBR - Great Britain 17.224 30.224

13.000

43.395

13.171

62.219

161 FIELDING Alistair

164 TRUMAN Joseph

165 TURNBULL Hamish

2 1 GER - Germany 17.485 29.935

12.450

43.300

13.365

62.356 QB

174 BOETTICHER Stefan

180 JURCZYK Marc

183 SCHROETER Nik

177 EILERS Joachim (R)

2 POL - Poland 17.909 30.292

12.383

43.623

13.331

61.894

263 MILEK Mateusz

266 ROCHNA Daniel

268 RUDYK Mateusz

270 SARNECKI Rafal (R)

3 1 FRA - France 17.486 29.851

12.365

42.467

12.616

63.579 QG

149 GRENGBO Florian

150 HELAL Rayan

154 VIGIER Sebastien

2 CAN - Canada 17.967 30.897

12.930

43.784

12.887

61.666

101 BARRETTE Hugo

102 DODYK Ryan

107 WAMMES Nick

4 1 NED - Netherlands 17.371 29.807

12.436

42.301

12.494

63.828 QG

247 HOOGLAND Jeffrey

249 LAVREYSEN Harrie

251 van den BERG Roy

2 JPN - Japan 17.881 30.948

13.067

44.164

13.216

61.136

223 OBARA Yuta

224 TERASAKI Kohei

225 YAMASAKI Kento

Report Created  WED 20 OCT 2021 20:30 Page 1/2

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by

Progression rule:

The fastest two winning teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the other two winning teams race for the bronze medal. Losers are classified

from 5th to 8th place by their times in the First Round.



Communiqué no. 1720-24 October 2021

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats

Wed 20 Oct 2021 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
NAT /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.

LEGEND

QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold R Replaced

Report Created  WED 20 OCT 2021 20:30 Page 2/2

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




