



Men's Team Sprint / Vitesse par équipe hommes First Round / Premier tour Results / Résultats

Wed 20 Oct 2021 - Race distance: 3 laps

World Record	41.225 NED - Netherlands	Berlin (GER)	26 FEB 2020
---------------------	--------------------------	--------------	-------------

Heat	Rank	NAT / Name	Lap 1	Lap 2 Lap 1-2	Time Lap 2-3	Average Speed km/h		
1	1	RCF - Russian Cycling Federation	17.557	30.338 12.781	43.380 13.042	62.241	QB	
		282 GLADYSHEV Ivan						
		287 SHARAPOV Alexander						
		2	GBR - Great Britain	17.224	30.224 13.000	43.395 13.171	62.219	
	161 FIELDING Alistair							
	164 TRUMAN Joseph							
	2	GER - Germany	17.485	29.935 12.450	43.300 13.365	62.356	QB	
174 BOETTICHER Stefan								
180 JURCZYK Marc								
		183 SCHROETER Nik						
		177 EILERS Joachim	(R)					
	2	POL - Poland	17.909	30.292 12.383	43.623 13.331	61.894		
		263 MILEK Mateusz						
		266 ROCHNA Daniel						
		268 RUDYK Mateusz						
		270 SARNECKI Rafal	(R)					
3	1	FRA - France	17.486	29.851 12.365	42.467 12.616	63.579	QG	
		149 GRENGBO Florian						
		150 HELAL Rayan						
		2	CAN - Canada	17.967	30.897 12.930	43.784 12.887	61.666	
	101 BARRETTE Hugo							
	102 DODYK Ryan							
	107 WAMMES Nick							
4		1	NED - Netherlands	17.371	29.807 12.436	42.301 12.494	63.828	QG
			247 HOOGLAND Jeffrey					
	249 LAVREYSEN Harrie							
		251 van den BERG Roy						
	2		JPN - Japan	17.881	30.948 13.067	44.164 13.216	61.136	
			223 OBARA Yuta					
224 TERASAKI Kohei								
	225 YAMASAKI Kento							

Progression rule:

The fastest two winning teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the other two winning teams race for the bronze medal. Losers are classified from 5th to 8th place by their times in the First Round.



Men's Team Sprint / Vitesse par équipe hommes First Round / Premier tour Results / Résultats

Wed 20 Oct 2021 - Race distance: 3 laps

Heat	Rank	NAT / Name	Lap 1	Lap 2 Lap 1-2	Time Lap 2-3	Average Speed km/h
------	------	---------------	-------	------------------	-----------------	--------------------------

Note:
Riders are presented in their starting order.

LEGEND
QB Qualified for Bronze **QG** Qualified for Gold **R** Replaced